
Request for Private Works Job No:   

Applicant:

Business Name:

Postal Address:

Town/City: Post Code:  

Phone: Mobile:  

Name/Position:

State:  

Sub-total Col. 1: 

Works Authorised 
By EMTS: Date:  

Hours 
Worked

Details of Item Hired 
Plant & Operator

Hourly 
Rate

Unit Equip 
Cost

Details of Item Hired 
Plant & Operator

Hourly 
Rate

Hours 
Worked

Unit Equip 
Cost

Operator Name 
and SIgnature: Date: 

Debtor's Invoice 
Processed: Date: 

Sub-total Col. 2: 

GRAND TOTAL:

Works 
Location:

Works 
Description:

I request the use of Shire plant and/or equipment to carry out the above work and agree to pay costs as per 
the Schedule of Fees and Charges adopted by Council.  I indemnify the Shire of Laverton against claims for 
damages which may arise from the carrying out of this work.  I acknowledge that the actual cost of the work 
will be determined after completion of the work and undertake to pay the actual cost of works carried out.

Signature: Date:

All rates quoted below are GST inclusive and as per the Schedule of Fees & Charges as adopted by the Council. 
All rates include the cost of the plant operator and will be charged at a minimum of one hour's hire or part thereof. 
Machine hire commences from ex Depot until Depot return.


Request for Private Works
Applicant:
S:\G General – Policies, Forms and Templates, Public Documents\Logos and Style Guide\Shire Logos and Style Guide (contact EA for other formats)\Shire of Laverton Logo - Colour - small jpg.jpg
Sub-total Col. 1: 
Hours
Worked
Details of Item Hired
Plant & Operator
Hourly
Rate
Unit Equip
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Details of Item Hired
Plant & Operator
Hourly
Rate
Hours
Worked
Unit Equip
Cost
Sub-total Col. 2: 
GRAND TOTAL:
I request the use of Shire plant and/or equipment to carry out the above work and agree to pay costs as per the Schedule of Fees and Charges adopted by Council.  I indemnify the Shire of Laverton against claims for damages which may arise from the carrying out of this work.  I acknowledge that the actual cost of the work will be determined after completion of the work and undertake to pay the actual cost of works carried out.
All rates quoted below are GST inclusive and as per the Schedule of Fees & Charges as adopted by the Council.  All rates include the cost of the plant operator and will be charged at a minimum of one hour's hire or part thereof. Machine hire commences from ex Depot until Depot return.
Adobe LiveCycle Designer Template
Purchase Order
8.2.1.3144.1.471865.466429
	PONumber: 
	OrderedByCompany: 
	OrderedByAddress: 
	OrderedByStateProvince: 
	OrderedByZipCode: 
	OrderedByPhone: 
	OrderedByFax: 
	OrderedByContactName: 
	SubCol1: 0.00000000
	AuthorizedBy: 
	DateTimeField1: 
	Rate1: 320.
	Rate2: 390.
	Rate3: 262.
	Rate4: 355.
	Rate5: 262.
	Rate6: 270.
	Rate7: 150.
	Rate8: 189.
	Rate9: 145.
	Rate10: 180.
	Rate11: 167.
	Rate12: 117.
	Rate13: 215.
	Rate14: 180.
	Rate15: 199.
	Qty1: 
	Qty2: 
	Qty3: 
	Qty4: 
	Qty5: 
	Qty6: 
	Qty7: 
	Qty8: 
	Qty9: 
	Qty10: 
	Qty11: 
	Qty12: 
	Qty13: 
	Qty14: 
	Qty15: 
	Description1: Grader
	Description2: Grader - Remote with Camp
	Description3: Prime Mover - Single side tipping trailer
	Description4: Prime Mover - Two side tipping trailers
	Description5: Prime Mover - 30,000 lt Water Tanker
	Description6: Prime Mover - Tri-Axle Low Loader
	Description7: 8 Tonne End Tipper
	Description8: Front End Loader - 3m3 Bucket
	Description9: Backhoe Loader
	Description10: Backhoe Loader with Rock Breaker
	Description11: Road Roller - 20 Tonne
	Description12: Flat Drum Vibratory Roller - 12 Tonne
	Description13: Tractor and Grid Roller
	Description14: Skid Steer Loader
	Description15: Skit Steer Loader with Bucket Broom
	Amount1: 0.00000000
	Amount2: 0.00000000
	Amount3: 0.00000000
	Amount4: 0.00000000
	Amount5: 0.00000000
	Amount6: 0.00000000
	Amount7: 0.00000000
	Amount8: 0.00000000
	Amount9: 0.00000000
	Amount10: 0.00000000
	Amount11: 0.00000000
	Amount12: 0.00000000
	Amount13: 0.00000000
	Amount14: 0.00000000
	Amount15: 0.00000000
	Description16: Toro Ride-On Mower
	Description17: Caravan 4 Berth (per week or part thereof)
	Description18: Caravan 2 Berth (per week or part thereof)
	Description19: John Deere Tractor - Front Loader
	Description20: John Deere Tractor - Front Loader/Slasher
	Description21: John Deere Tractor - Front Loader/Sweeper
	Description22: John Deere Tractor - Front Loader/Boomspray
	Description23: Town Crew Labourer
	Description24: Town Crew Leading Hand
	Description25: Mechanic/Fitter
	Description26: Workshop Support Vehicle (per km)
	Description27: One Tonne Utility Vehicle (per km)
	Description28: Land Cruiser Wagon (per km)
	Description29: Community BBQ - per day or part thereof
	Description30: Community BBQ Bond
	Qty16: 
	Qty17: 
	Qty18: 
	Qty19: 
	Qty30: 
	Qty29: 
	Qty28: 
	Qty27: 
	Qty26: 
	Qty25: 
	Qty24: 
	Qty23: 
	Qty22: 
	Qty21: 
	Qty20: 
	Rate16: 159.
	Rate17: 750.
	Rate18: 375.
	Rate19: 139.
	Rate20: 154.
	Rate21: 154.
	Rate22: 154.
	Rate23: 77.
	Rate24: 85.
	Rate25: 100.
	Rate26: 1.2
	Rate27: 1.2
	Rate28: 1.3
	Rate29: 50.
	Rate30: 100.
	Amount16: 0.00000000
	Amount19: 0.00000000
	Amount18: 0.00000000
	Amount17: 0.00000000
	Amount20: 0.00000000
	Amount21: 0.00000000
	Amount22: 0.00000000
	Amount23: 0.00000000
	Amount24: 0.00000000
	Amount25: 0.00000000
	Amount26: 0.00000000
	Amount27: 0.00000000
	Amount28: 0.00000000
	Amount29: 0.00000000
	Amount30: 0.00000000
	DateTimeField2: 
	DateTimeField3: 
	SubCol2: 0.00000000
	Subtotal: 0.00000000
	TextField1: 
	DateTimeField4: 



